Date 10/22/2020
Contract Name:
Julia Street, Julia Cir. And Baker Ave Resufacing 2020 Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 8514
Project/MUNIS No, 12717
Change Order Project No. 12717
Ald. District 19
Change Order Description:
Additional work and down time to redesign the sanitary Account Numbers for this Change Order:
grade, SAS #2 to #3. Additional work for depth of storm 12717-83-173
sewer that needed to be lower due to watermain conflict, *2717-84-174
Adjust Water valve box mjssing bid item » 7~ (7€ 4 & **Internal Billing to WU
I P&fﬁéhwﬁéffm7ﬁ/f£¢,
Contractor:
PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO INC
508 S NINE MOUND RD
VERONA WI 53593
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark If negollated (N} or bid (B) unit price
item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
1 Down time and added depth for SAS #3 C1.00 LS 10,100.00 (N) 10,100.00
*2 Additional work for Storm sewer depth S-10 1.00 Is 4,490.00 (N) 4,490.00
3 Adjust Water Valve Box 4,00 Each 375.00 Ny 1,600.00
*4 Typs IV trench patching 1000.00 TF 8.00 (B) 9,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 4.83% 25,090.00
The Original Contract Total 519,117.75
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 104.83% 544,207.75
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 10-15-2020
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additlonal day(s) as a result of this Change Order 14
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order October 29, 2020}
Contractor's Acceptan
By <,
Title & Ghesdodn)
Date fp-2¢C. .2 P
/ ’
City's Approval (see reverse side for InstructionT% Date
Construction Inspector iy ~ . SP- 2 é it 2o
Construction Supervisor /A & A LT S/ 257
Engineer /S ~ 0

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date|

ROUTING:
Heidi Fleegel
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien




